Vybijena OK kat. III.Zakyné- Sportovni hala 7.3.2024
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SKORE
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19:8
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7:17
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14:9

3:20

53:44

ZS Kamenice nad
Lipou

9:14

17:10

10:14

16:11
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8:20
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11:16
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79:28
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7S Na Prazské
PE

B

7S Na Prazské PE

78 Halkova
HU

78 Kosetice

Z8 Potatky

78 Krasovy
domky PE

78 Zeliv

SKORE

BODY

PORADI

17:3

5:13

15:8

13:11

12:2

62:37

6:5

9:10

28:60

15:10

15:0

76:27

z8 HilkovaHU | 3:17 3:16 | 7:12
z8Kosetice | 13:5 | 16:3 17:9
zsposaky | 8:15 | 12:7 | 9:17
ey 1 11:13 | 5:6 [10:15

z8 Zeliv 2:12 1 10:9 ] 0:15

9:11

52:53

50:48

20:63

NP B =D

Finéle 78 Kosetice

7S Kogetice

7S Na Prazské PE

78 Na
Prazské PE

78
Komenského
PE

78
Osvobozeni
PE

SKORE

PORADI

13:5

7S Komenského
PE

15:12

12:15

14:15

39:35

2.

78 Osvobozeni
PE

15:14

7:14

16:8

29:35

3.

20:3

49:22

1.

26:50

Vypracovala S.Brothankova DDM Pelhfimov




